
Amount Amount Amount Amount
Rs____P Rs____P Rs____P Rs____P

Partner's Capital Account Land & Building

Alok Kumar Das As Per Last A/C 7,572,119.00       

266,870.00     Less : Sold -                       7,572,119.00            

Add:- Introduced Capital -                 Electrical Equipments

Add:- Intt. On Capital 32,204.00       As Per Last A/C 35,620.00                

Add:- Partner's Salary 72,000.00       

Add:- Share Of Profit 418,832.00     Furniture & Fixture

789,906.00     As Per Last A/C 55,850.00                

Less:- Drawings -                 789,906.00           

Land -                           

Anjan Das As Per Last A/C 334,000.00          

As Per Last A/C 266,870.00     Less : Sold -                       334,000.00              

Add:- Introduced Capital -                 Land 

Add:- Intt. On Capital 32,204.00       As Per Last A/C 178,686.00          

Add:- Partner's Salary 72,000.00       Less : Sold -                       178,686.00              

Add:- Share Of Profit 418,832.00     Land 

789,906.00     As Per Last A/C 992,972.00          

Less:- Drawings -                 789,906.00           Less : Sold -                       992,972.00              

Current Assets

Arkaprabha Das Purchase of Time Deposit 1,500,000.00           

As Per Last A/C 169,435.00     Work In Progress 1,723,300.00           

Add:- Introduced Capital -                 

Add:- Intt. On Capital 20,332.00       Cash at Bank 

Add:- Partner's Salary 72,000.00       HDFC Bank

Add:- Share Of Profit 209,416.00     A/c No- 50200050630672 606,906.00          

471,183.00     Contai Co-Op Bank

Less:- Drawings -                 471,183.00           A/c No- 007100020000881 48,915.70            655,821.70              

Interest Income 72,459.00                Cash In Hand 7,422.30               

Secured Loan

Contai Co-Op Bank

A/c No- 007100470000757 1,139,182.00           

Current Liabilities

Advance Against Flat Booking

As Per Last A/C 34,358,800.00  

Add : This Year 26,799,618.00  

61,158,418.00  

Less : Flat Sold 61,158,418.00  -                          

Trade Payable 9,297,816.00        

Outstanding Liabilities 20,500.00                

Privision for I Tax 474,839.00           

13,055,791.00      13,055,791.00      
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